
Surname Initial
Advancing 

Target
1 Drake M 147.11

2 Sly D 146.18

3 Boreham N 145.13

4 Nesbitt A 140.11

5 Langford R J 138.11

6 Mitchell S 136.9

7 Wadey B 133.7

8 McCormick E 127.11

Surname Initial
Advancing 

Target
1 Jones O 147.14

2 Bell J 146.12

3 Kernagham S 145.17

4 Clapton M 143.13

5 Goodman R 142.11

6 Wilson C 142.11

7 Holmes D 140.3

8 Budhathoki V 139.11

9 Wilson M 138.7

10 Beasley S 138.5

11 Hall A 133.5

12 Du Laic L 133.4

13 Bloom N 131.6

14 Tatakis H 130.11

15 McGregor W 129.5

16 Preater M 129.3

17 White J 128.4

18 Newman D 128.10

19 Flint J 127.7

20 Taylor N 127.6

21 Osborn R 127.5

22 Newport G 124.9

23 Winder J 118.4

24 Wedge A 113.3

25 Bailey P 113.2

26 Wadey R 85.2
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Advancing Target



Surname Initial Snaps & Rapid

1 Sly D 196.2

2 Boreham N 196.2

3 Wadey B 185.15

4 Drake M 175.21

5 McCormick E 171.12

6 Nesbitt A 169.16

7 Mitchell S 161.6

8 Langford R J 147.4

Surname Initial Snaps & Rapid

1 Kernagham S 199.24

2 Goodman R 198.22

3 Clapton M 195.24

4 Du Laic L 194.27

5 Tatakis H 193.18

6 Newport G 193.17

7 Osborn R 191.21

8 Wilson C 185.17

9 Beasley S 184.13

10 Hall A 183.21

11 Jones O 176.18

12 Newman D 176.10

13 McGregor W 175.8

14 Wedge A 171.8

15 Taylor N 168.7

16 Wilson M 165.16

17 Bell J 165.1

18 Budhathoki V 164.9

19 Holmes D 164.9

20 Bloom N 162.4

21 Preater M 162.10

22 Winder J 153.7

23 Flint J 153.18

24 Bailey P 149.6

25 Wadey R 132.12

26 White J 121.2
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Snaps & Rapid



Surname Initial Mini McQueen

1 Sly D 48.1

2 Boreham N 44.2

3 Drake M 42.3

4 Wadey B 42.0

5 Nesbitt A 35.1

6 Mitchell S 30.0

7 McCormick E 30.0

8 Langford R J 26.0

Surname Initial Mini McQueen

1 Goodman R 49.2

2 Flint J 49.2

3 Osborn R 49.1

4 Hall A 48.4

5 Wedge A 48.2

6 Jones O 48.1

7 Tatakis H 47.0

8 Budhathoki V 45.1

9 Du Laic L 43.2

10 Kernagham S 43.1

11 Clapton M 41.3

12 Taylor N 40.0

13 Beasley S 39.1

14 Wilson C 38.1

15 McGregor W 38.1

16 Wilson M 38.0

17 Winder J 38.0

18 Newport G 33.1

19 White J 33.0

20 Bailey P 31.1

21 Preater M 28.0

22 Holmes D 26.0

23 Bell J 25.0

24 Newman D 24.0

25 Wadey R 23.0

26 Bloom N 16.0
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Mini McQueen



Surname Initial
Advancing 

Target

Snaps & 

Rapid

Mini 

McQueen
Championship

1 Sly D 146.18 196.2 48.1 390.39

2 Boreham N 145.13 196.2 44.2 385.35

3 Drake M 147.11 175.21 42.3 364.35

4 Wadey B 133.7 185.15 42.0 360.22

5 Mitchell S 136.9 161.6 30.0 357.15

6 Nesbitt A 140.11 169.16 35.1 344.28

7 McCormick E 127.11 171.12 30.0 328.23

8 Langford R J 138.11 147.4 26.0 311.15

Surname Initial
Advancing 

Target

Snaps & 

Rapid

Mini 

McQueen
Championship

1 Goodman R 142.11 198.22 49.2 389.35

2 Kernagham S 145.17 199.24 43.1 387.51

3 Clapton M 143.13 195.24 41.3 379.40

4 Jones O 147.14 176.18 48.1 371.33

5 Du Laic L 133.4 194.27 43.2 370.31

6 Tatakis H 130.11 193.18 47.0 370.29

7 Osborn R 127.5 191.21 49.1 367.27

8 Wilson C 142.11 185.17 38.1 365.29

9 Hall A 133.5 183.21 48.4 364.30

10 Beasley S 138.5 184.13 39.1 361.19

11 Newport G 124.9 193.17 33.1 350.27

12 Budhathoki V 139.11 164.9 45.1 348.21

13 McGregor W 129.5 175.8 38.1 342.14

14 Wilson M 138.7 165.16 38.0 341.23

15 Bell J 146.12 165.1 25.0 336.22

16 Taylor N 127.6 168.7 40.0 335.13

17 Wedge A 113.3 171.8 48.2 332.12

18 Holmes D 140.3 164.9 26.0 330.12

19 Flint J 127.7 153.18 49.2 329.27

20 Newman D 128.10 176.10 24.0 328.20

21 Preater M 129.3 162.10 28.0 319.13

22 Winder J 118.4 153.7 38.0 309.11

23 Bloom N 131.6 162.4 16.0 309.10

24 Bailey P 113.2 149.6 31.1 293.9

25 White J 128.4 121.2 33.0 282.6

26 Wadey R 85.2 132.12 23.0 240.14
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